04/02/2025

Event Production Meeting

5:30pm

EVENT FACILITY START TIME ATTENDANCE
Starpower Theater Doors: 4:15pm Flow of 1200
Friday, Apl‘il 4, 2025 Event: 5;00pm_
11:00pm
SJA Brunch Move In Ballroom Doors: 8:00am 50
Friday, April 4, 2025 MR 9-13 Event: 8:00am-
L3-4 5:00pm
Hockey Arena Doors: 6:00pm 3500
Friday, April 4, 2025 Event: 7:05pm-
11:00pm
Starpower Theater Doors: 7:15am Flow of 1200
Saturday, April 5, 2025 Event: 8:00am-
11:00pm
SJA Brunch Move In Ballroom Doors: TBD TBD
Saturday, April 5, 2025 MR 9-13 Event:
L3-4
Hockey Arena Doors: 6:00pm 3500
Saturday, April 5, 2025 Event: 7:05pm-
11:00pm
Starpower Theater Doors: 7:15am Flow of 1200
Sunday, April 6, 2025 Event: 8:00am-
11:00pm
Cajun Industries Party MR6 -8 Doors: 11:30am 200
Sunday, April 6, 2025 Event: 12:00pm-
3:00pm
SJA Brunch Ballroom Doors: 8:00am 600
Sunday, April 6, 2025 MR 9-13 Event: 9:00am-
L3-4 12:00pm
Hockey Arena Doors: 2:00pm 3500
Sunday, April 6, 2025 Event: 3:05pm-
7:00pm
BRBT: Alice In Wonderland Theater Doors 4:00pm 50
Rehearsal Event 4:45pm-
Tuesday April 8, 2025 9:00pm
BRBT: Alice In Wonderland Theater Doors 4:00pm 50
Rehearsal Event 4:45pm-
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 9:00pm
LA SHRM Move In Ballroom Doors: 8:00am 100
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 MR 9-13 & Event: 8:00am-
Galleria 5:00pm
LA SHRM Ballroom Doors: 7:00am 400
Thursday, April 10, 2025 MR 9-13 & Event: 8:00am-
Galleria




BRBT: Alice In Wonderland Theatre Doors 4:00pm 50
Rehearsal Event 4:45pm-
Thursday, April 10, 2025 9:00pm
Hockey Arena Doors: 6:00pm 2500
Thursday, April 10, 2025 Event: 7:05pm —
11:00pm
BRBT: Alice In Wonderland Theater Doors 4:00pm 50
Rehearsal Event 4:45pm-
Friday, April 11, 2025 9:00pm
LA SHRM Ballroom Doors: 7:00am 400
Friday, April 11, 2025 MR 9-13 & Event: 8:00am-
Galleria 5:00pm
Hockey Arena Doors: 6:00pm 3500
Friday, April 11, 2025 Event: 7:05pm —
11:00pm
BRBT: Alice In Wonderland Theatre Doors: 1:00pm 1200
Saturday, April 12, 2025 Event: 2:00pm —
4:30pm
Hockey Arena Doors: 6:00pm 4000
Saturday, April 12, 2025 Event: 7:05pm —
11:00pm
BRBT: Alice In Wonderland Theatre Doors: 1:00pm 1200
Sunday, April 13, 2025 Event: 2:00pm —
4:30pm
City Career Fair Ballroom Doors TBD TBD
Monday April 21, 2025 Event
Centerstage Rehearsal Theatre Doors: TBD TBD
Friday, April 25, 2025 Event:
VIP Dance Ballroom Doors: 3:45pm Flow of 1000
Friday, April 25, 2025 Event: 4:30pm-
10:00pm
All About Dance Rehearsal Theatre Doors: TBD TBD
Saturday April 26, 2025 Event:
VIP Dance Ballroom Doors: 3:45pm Flow of 1000
Saturday, April 26, 2025 Event: 4:30pm-
10:00pm
Centerstage Rehearsal Theater Doors: TBD TBD
Sunday, April 27,2025 Event:
VIP Dance Ballroom Doors: 7:00am Flow of 1000

Sunday, April 27, 2025

Event: 7:45am-
10:00pm




BRSO Rehearsal Theater Doors: TBD 100
Tuesday Aprll 29,2025 Event:
Employ BR Move In Ballroom Doors: TBD TBD
Tuesday April 29, 2025 Event:
BRSO Rehearsal Theater Doors: TBD 100
Wednesday April 30, 2025 Event:
Employ BR Ballroom Doors: TBD TBD

Wednesday April 30, 2025

Event:




